U.S. General Services Administration
Public Buildings Service (PBS) Regional Commissioners

New England Region Glenn C. Rotondo
Region 1 617-565-5693
glenn.rotondo@gsa.gov

Northeast and Caribbean Region Michael Gelber
Region 2 415-271-7430
michael.gelber@gsa.gov

Mid-Atlantic Region Joanna Rosato
Region 3 215-446-4640
joanna.rosato@gsa.gov

Southeast Sunbelt Region Kevin Kerns

Region 4 kevin.kerns@gsa.gov
Great Lakes Region John Cooke

Region 5 312-353-5572

john.cooke@gsa.gov

Heartland Region Kevin Rothmier
Region 6 816-926-1100
kevin.rothmier@gsa.gov

Greater Southwest Region Giancarlo Brizzi
Region 7 817-235-6240
giancarlo.brizzi@gsa.gov

Rocky Mountain Region (Acting) Tanisha Harrison
Region 8 303-518-8819
tanisha.harrison@gsa.gov

Pacific Rim Region Daniel R. Brown
Region 9 415-522-3100
dan.brown@gsa.gov

Northwest Arctic Region Chaun Benjamin
Region 10 253-931-7000
chaun.benjamin@gsa.gov

National Capital Region (Acting) Aimee Whiteman
Region 11 202-577-9544
aimee.whiteman@gsa.gov



https://www.gsa.gov/about-us/regions/welcome-to-the-heartland-region-6/about-region-6/key-staff-in-the-heartland-region/pbs-regional-commissioner




